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BASEMENT
PRICE LIST

20% On

Possession

(PKR)

36 Monthly

Installments

(PKR)

30% Down

Payment

New Price

(PKR)

Area

Sq.ft.
Category

Property

Type

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

STANDARD

STANDARD

DOUBLE SIDED

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

CORNER

DOUBLE SIDED

CORNER

CORNER

STANDARD

CORNER

STANDARD

STANDARD

135

175

162

187

193

199

162

209

199

209

312

299

388

461

 2,600,000 

 3,500,000 

 3,700,000 

 3,700,000 

 3,800,000 

 4,000,000 

 4,000,000 

 4,700,000 

 4,900,000 

 5,200,000 

 6,200,000 

 7,300,000 

 7,700,000 

 9,100,000 

 780,000 

 1,050,000 

 1,110,000 

 1,110,000 

 1,140,000 

 1,200,000 

 1,200,000 

 1,410,000 

 1,470,000 

 1,560,000 

 1,860,000 

 2,190,000 

 2,310,000 

 2,730,000 

 36,111 

 48,611 

 51,389 

 51,389 

 52,778 

 55,556 

 55,556 

 65,278 

 68,056 

 72,222 

 86,111 

 101,389 

 106,944 

 126,389 

 520,000 

 700,000 

 740,000 

 740,000 

 760,000 

 800,000 

 800,000 

 940,000 

 980,000 

 1,040,000 

 1,240,000 

 1,460,000 

 1,540,000 

 1,820,000 



20% On

Possession

(PKR)

36 Monthly

Installments

(PKR)

30% Down

Payment

New Price

(PKR)

Area

Sq.ft.
Category

Property

Type

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

STANDARD

STANDARD

CORNER

STANDARD

Front

Front Lobby

Front

Front

Front CORNER

Front CORNER

Front

Front CORNER

Front

Front CORNER

MB CORNER

134

165

165

181

181

181

204

217

217

262

304

298

298

304

340

 7,700,000 

 9,600,000 

 10,100,000 

 10,400,000 

 11,900,000 

 13,000,000 

 13,400,000 

 14,300,000 

 15,600,000 

 18,600,000 

 20,800,000 

 21,500,000 

 20,300,000 

 22,200,000 

 24,300,000 

 2,310,000 

 2,880,000 

 3,030,000 

 3,120,000 

 3,570,000 

 3,900,000 

 4,020,000 

 4,290,000 

 4,680,000 

 5,580,000 

 6,240,000 

 6,450,000 

 6,090,000 

 6,660,000 

 7,290,000 

 106,944 

 133,333 

 140,278 

 144,444 

 165,278 

 180,556 

 186,111 

 198,611 

 216,667 

 258,333 

 288,889 

 298,611 

 281,944 

 308,333 

 337,500 

 1,540,000 

 1,920,000 

 2,020,000 

 2,080,000 

 2,380,000 

 2,600,000 

 2,680,000 

 2,860,000 

 3,120,000 

 3,720,000 

 4,160,000 

 4,300,000 

 4,060,000 

 4,440,000 

 4,860,000 

GROUND

FLOOR
PRICE LIST



1st FLOOR
PRICE LIST

20% On

Possession

(PKR)

36 Monthly

Installments

(PKR)

30% Down

Payment

New Price

(PKR)

Area

Sq.ft.
Category

Property

Type

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

STANDARD

CORNER

STANDARD

FRONT

STANDARD

CORNER

STANDARD

FRONT

CORNER

FRONT

FRONT

FRONT

FRONT

DOUBLE SIDED

CORNER

FRONT

FRONT CORNER

FRONT

CRONER LOBBY

FRONT

FRONT

FRONT CORNER

FRONT

FRONT CORNER

FRONT

FRONT CORNER

100

100

117

111

126

117

135

140

132

143

151

154

156

153

147

163

163

169

153

178

208

208

215

215

258

339

 4,500,000 

 5,100,000 

 5,300,000 

 5,300,000 

 5,600,000 

 6,000,000 

 6,100,000 

 6,600,000 

 6,800,000 

 6,800,000 

 7,200,000 

 7,300,000 

 7,400,000 

 7,500,000 

 7,600,000 

 7,700,000 

 7,800,000 

 8,100,000 

 8,300,000 

 8,500,000 

 9,900,000 

 9,900,000 

 10,200,000 

 10,500,000 

 12,400,000 

 16,300,000

 1,350,000 

 1,530,000 

 1,590,000 

 1,590,000 

 1,680,000 

 1,800,000 

 1,830,000 

 1,980,000 

 2,040,000 

 2,040,000 

 2,160,000 

 2,190,000 

 2,220,000 

 2,250,000 

 2,280,000 

 2,310,000 

 2,340,000 

 2,430,000 

 2,490,000 

 2,550,000 

 2,970,000 

 2,970,000 

 3,060,000 

 3,150,000 

 3,720,000 

 4,890,000 

 62,500 

 70,833 

 73,611 

 73,611 

 77,778 

 83,333 

 84,722 

 91,667 

 94,444 

 94,444 

 100,000 

 101,389 

 102,778 

 104,167 

 105,556 

 106,944 

 108,333 

 112,500 

 115,278 

 118,056 

 137,500 

 137,500 

 141,667 

 145,833 

 172,222 

 226,389 

 900,000 

 1,020,000 

 1,060,000 

 1,060,000 

 1,120,000 

 1,200,000 

 1,220,000 

 1,320,000 

 1,360,000 

 1,360,000 

 1,440,000 

 1,460,000 

 1,480,000 

 1,500,000 

 1,520,000 

 1,540,000 

 1,560,000 

 1,620,000 

 1,660,000 

 1,700,000 

 1,980,000 

 1,980,000 

 2,040,000 

 2,100,000 

 2,480,000 

 3,260,000 



2nd FLOOR
PRICE LIST

20% On

Possession

(PKR)

36 Monthly

Installments

(PKR)

30% Down

Payment

New Price

(PKR)

Area

Sq.ft.
Category

Property

Type

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

STANDARD

CORNER

STANDARD

FRONT

STANDARD

STANDARD

CORNER

FRONT

FRONT

CORNER

FRONT

FRONT

FRONT

DOUBLE SIDED

CORNER

FRONT

Front CORNER

Corner Lobby

FRONT

FRONT

FRONT

Front CORNER

FRONT

Front CORNER

FRONT

Front CORNER

100

100

117

111

126

135

117

140

143

132

151

154

156

153

147

163

163

153

169

178

208

208

215

215

258

339

 3,900,000 

 4,500,000 

 4,600,000 

 4,600,000 

 4,900,000 

 5,200,000 

 5,300,000 

 5,800,000 

 5,900,000 

 5,900,000 

 6,200,000 

 6,400,000 

 6,400,000 

 6,500,000 

 6,600,000 

 6,800,000 

 6,800,000 

 6,900,000 

 7,000,000 

 7,300,000 

 8,600,000 

 8,600,000 

 8,800,000 

 9,200,000 

 10,600,000 

 15,000,000 

 1,170,000 

 1,350,000 

 1,380,000 

 1,380,000 

 1,470,000 

 1,560,000 

 1,590,000 

 1,740,000 

 1,770,000 

 1,770,000 

 1,860,000 

 1,920,000 

 1,920,000 

 1,950,000 

 1,980,000 

 2,040,000 

 2,040,000 

 2,070,000 

 2,100,000 

 2,190,000 

 2,580,000 

 2,580,000 

 2,640,000 

 2,760,000 

 3,180,000 

 4,500,000 

 54,167 

 62,500 

 63,889 

 63,889 

 68,056 

 72,222 

 73,611 

 80,556 

 81,944 

 81,944 

 86,111 

 88,889 

 88,889 

 90,278 

 91,667 

 94,444 

 94,444 

 95,833 

 97,222 

 101,389 

 119,444 

 119,444 

 122,222 

 127,778 

 147,222 

 208,333 

 780,000 

 900,000 

 920,000 

 920,000 

 980,000 

 1,040,000 

 1,060,000 

 1,160,000 

 1,180,000 

 1,180,000 

 1,240,000 

 1,280,000 

 1,280,000 

 1,300,000 

 1,320,000 

 1,360,000 

 1,360,000 

 1,380,000 

 1,400,000 

 1,460,000 

 1,720,000 

 1,720,000 

 1,760,000 

 1,840,000 

 2,120,000 

 3,000,000 



3rd FLOOR
PRICE LIST

20% On

Possession

(PKR)

36 Monthly

Installments

(PKR)

30% Down

Payment

Total Price

(PKR)

Area

Sq.ft.
Category

Property

Type

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

Shop

STANDARD

STANDARD

CORNER

FRONT

STANDARD

CORNER

FRONT

FRONT

CORNER

FRONT

STANDARD

FRONT

FRONT

DOUBLE SIDED

FRONT

CORNER

Front CORNER

FRONT

Corner Lobby

FRONT

FRONT

Front CORNER

FRONT

Front CORNER

FRONT

Front CORNER

100

117

100

111

126

117

140

143

132

151

135

154

156

153

163

147

163

169

153

178

208

208

215

215

258

339

 3,200,000 

 3,800,000 

 3,900,000 

 3,900,000 

 4,100,000 

 4,500,000 

 4,900,000 

 5,000,000 

 5,100,000 

 5,200,000 

 5,200,000 

 5,400,000 

 5,500,000 

 5,500,000 

 5,700,000 

 5,700,000 

 5,700,000 

 5,900,000 

 5,900,000 

 6,200,000 

 7,200,000 

 7,200,000 

 7,400,000 

 7,700,000 

 9,000,000 

 12,700,000 

 960,000 

 1,140,000 

 1,170,000 

 1,170,000 

 1,230,000 

 1,350,000 

 1,470,000 

 1,500,000 

 1,530,000 

 1,560,000 

 1,560,000 

 1,620,000 

 1,650,000 

 1,650,000 

 1,710,000 

 1,710,000 

 1,710,000 

 1,770,000 

 1,770,000 

 1,860,000 

 2,160,000 

 2,160,000 

 2,220,000 

 2,310,000 

 2,700,000 

 3,810,000 

 44,444 

 52,778 

 54,167 

 54,167 

 56,944 

 62,500 

 68,056 

 69,444 

 70,833 

 72,222 

 72,222 

 75,000 

 76,389 

 76,389 

 79,167 

 79,167 

 79,167 

 81,944 

 81,944 

 86,111 

 100,000 

 100,000 

 102,778 

 106,944 

 125,000 

 176,389 

 640,000 

 760,000 

 780,000 

 780,000 

 820,000 

 900,000 

 980,000 

 1,000,000 

 1,020,000 

 1,040,000 

 1,040,000 

 1,080,000 

 1,100,000 

 1,100,000 

 1,140,000 

 1,140,000 

 1,140,000 

 1,180,000 

 1,180,000 

 1,240,000 

 1,440,000 

 1,440,000 

 1,480,000 

 1,540,000 

 1,800,000 

 2,540,000 



CONTACT

AUTHORIZED

DEALERS


